
NJ InCK Care Team

Mary Remhoff - Clinical Director 
Mary.Remhoff@vnahg.org

Office: 732-224-6950   Cell: 732-337-0565

Bethann Bykow – Admin. Coord. 
Bethann.Bykow@vnahg.org
Office: 732-224-6752    
Cell: 732-687-2735

Advanced Care Management Team (ACMT)
Megan Collins - Licensed Social Worker 
Megan.Collins@vnahg.org Cell: 908-902-4615

April Slowenski 
Certified Child Life Specialist
April.Slowenski@vnahg.org
Cell: 908-692-5521

Caroline Marte
Community Health Worker
Caroline.Marte@vnahg.org
Cell: 908-461-8676

Dail Moise
Community Health Worker
Dail.Moise@vnahg.org
Cell: 908-692-6496

Garima Jain
Family Support Specialist
Garima.Jain@vnahg.org
Cell: 732-766-8441

April Slowenski 
April.Slowenski@vnahg.org
Cell: 908-692-5521

Meredith Byrne 
Meredith.Byrne@vnahg.org
Cell: 908-902-9388

Samantha Wilson 
Samantha.Wilson@vnahg.org
Cell: 848-309-0747

Erin Maloney
Erin.Maloney@vnahg.org
Cell: 908-415-5577

Aramelis Caba
Aramelis.Caba@vnahg.org
Cell: 848-332-1119

NJ InCK Care Team 
Office: 855-619-4445

Care Integration Managers (CIMs)
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